Shock Absorbing Cylinder Frame Super
Strength Drive Wheel Cover Extra Durable
PU Wheels
Industrial Reinforced Battery and Case
Multi-Fucntional Operation Handle
POWERTRUK 2000HD
Product Code: LTEPT20-ET
The Liftek PowerTruk 2000HD is an industrial strength,

The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
1.1 Manufacturer EP
1.2 Model designation EPT20-ET
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operator type
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 2000
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork x mm 874/962
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1248/1336
2.1 Service weight kg 220
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 722/1498
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 180/40
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane
3.2.1 Tyre size, front mm 230x74
3.3.1 Tyre size, rear mm 2x 78x60
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm  74x30
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1x 2/4
3.6.1 Tread width, front b10 mm 435
3.7.1 Tread width, rear b11 mm 410 535
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 140
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm 750/1170
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 80
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1685
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 535
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 mm 560 685
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 50/150/1150
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 560 685
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 mm 30
4.34.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×
Di
st